JOST WERKE SE

JOST WERKE SE

ISIN: DE000JST4000

Overview

2024/04/29 17:27:30

Price
45.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.33% (0.15)

DE000JST4000
JST

Xetra

EUR
Automotive
Stock

677 EUR
GERMANY DAX

45.50 EUR (143)
45.60 EUR (182)
45.70 EUR
45.85 EUR
45.30 EUR
45.45 EUR
45.60273 EUR
10,436
475,910.10

240

33

WKN: JST400

50.00

30.00 lﬂll]*

20.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000JST4000&ID_NOTATION=193256434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000JST4000&ID_NOTATION=193256434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11d5b8cdb322ae2c729b045cbf184261dd365d5672c53bdba2777e5652b343de&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b0c370eb9e9c6a9c&time=1714491771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b5088057e633f937e36a826bd6b0e1755a92ec2db26661f3efded4d0ff26bae&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=955c03fda59a63c69&time=1714491771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaf06db758a34582f085cb07cd6d7f960cc2f99682491829228553952fd975f7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e59b59a6d75a24e83&time=1714491771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab0ff430a9d43058516e1d0fdc122433006451ac444f71ee840d75734c762698&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ce0dd99ae27bab72&time=1714491771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7b1abafa1bd50bd4bf02fce607570ab7053d96f1d92120151e26f675af0ad6f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e471bc98647611889&time=1714491771&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/29 17:27:30

Price
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General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

45.41 EUR (10,349

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN DE000JST4000
Symbol JST
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 677 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.50 EUR (143)
Ask (Ask size) 45.60 EUR (182)
Open 45.70 EUR
High 45.85 EUR
Low 45.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 45.45 EUR
VWAP 45.60273 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,436
Trading volume 475,910.10
Number of trades 240
Last size 33
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.18% -10.88% -15.52%
Perf (abs.) +1.40 -5.55 -8.35
Beta 0.82 0.56 0.86
Volatility 21.76 21.42 27.56

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:27
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 17:14
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
04/29

Munich 2024/ 08:01
04/29

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

47.03 EUR (9,323
45.28 EUR (9,369
46.54 EUR (9,864
49.40 EUR (2024/03/19
41.05 EUR (2024/01/17
53.20 EUR (2023/07/31
40.05 EUR (2023/11/13

— — — = — — O

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

4560 EUR 0.48 240

4575 EUR 0.02 7

45.65 EUR 0.00 39

4540 EUR 0.00 1

45.525 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=193256434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193449573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193449572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193567735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194257033

JOST WERKE SE

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

08:16 45.25 EUR

08:16 45.25 EUR

08:02 45.25 EUR

16:32 45.50 EUR

17:10 45.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194257033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212706622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193637020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193256433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193449574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193449575

JOST WERKE SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
JOST WERKE SE

Siemensstrasse 2 - 63263 Neu-Isenburg
Telefon: +49-6102-295-0

Fax: +49-6102-295-661

E-mail: jost-info@jost-world.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joachim Diirr  Chairman of Managing

Board
Dirk Member of Executive
Hanenberg Committee
Oliver Member of Executive
Gantzert Committee

Board of directors

Stefan Chairman of Supervisory

Sommer Board

Diana Rauhut Member of Supervisory
Board

Jurgen Member of Supervisory

Schaubel Board

Karsten Kihl ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Natalie Member of Supervisory

Hayday Board

Rolf Lutz Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:jost-info@jost-world.com
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